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BYRON SHIRE COUNCIL \
Modification to development consent
APPROVED PLAN T

Modified DA No. 10.2020.86.3
Date: 9 December 2022 T—

Location Plan

Proposed all weather surface driveway area

5000mm high 190mm corefilled blockwork supporting wall for wet wall

@ gl ; \
/ handbasin

\ STAGE 2

P

-l = - ‘%&eiling fan location
i
B \
ng fan location
k¢

Live wall sump as per
report by ENV Solutions
pages 7 & 8.
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Notes:

\ Do not scale off the drawings.

Check all dimensions on site.

All work must comply with the relevant BCA clauses &
Australian Standards.

These drawings must be read in conjunction with engineer's
drawings & relevant council requirements.

All building work to be carried using best practice.

Existing work to be retained is to be protected during

1:200 1 3e! \ demolition & new building work.
\
Note: Roof insulation to be min. R4.3 and wall insulation to be R3.4 as
described in Energy Report. \
Notes:
Stormwater drainage to comply with BCA Clause F1.1
) Roof coverings to comply with BCA Clause F1.5
Fire rated walls \
! W \ Waterproofing to facilities to comply with BCA Clause F1.7

inwater stor.
10,0004itres age tanks,

Floor Level ey,

Artificial lighting to toilet facilities to comply with BCA

Wall and roof insulation to be as specified in ENV report dated 17/11/2020 Clause F4.4
Wall and roof ventilation as specified in ENV report dated 17/11/2020 Ventilation to toilet facilities to comply with BCA Clauses
F4.5 & F4.9b
Floor bunding as specified in documents from Greg Alderson Associates dated 09/07/2021 Emergency exit to have latch complying with BCA Clause
D2.21.
Provide fire extinguishers for risk class ¢ required by BCA
- Clause E1.6 & Table E1.6.

Water temperature to all disabled sanitary fixtures not to exceed
43.5°C and 50°C to all other fixtures.

Termite protection to AS 3660.1.

Install RPZ backflow device to comply with AS 3500 Part 1.

All materials used in construction of the building to BCA Spec.
C1.10.

Exit doors & path of travel doors to comply with BCA Clauses
D2.19, D2.20 & D2.21.

All glazing to windows & doors to comply

with AS 1288 1994.

ra

172 Casino Street, South Lismore A added staging 10/12/19 i wet wall added, finishes and pavement notes added 21/06/22

PO Bgl):oénsg ler;zzezzh;s;ﬁl52480 b amended toilets and removed doors 10/11/20 i 120/120/120 Firewall specified 28/07/22 Project number C19-079

fax 02 66219455 | ¢ | amended doors for 15m clearance 01/03/21 k Client Amendments 03/08/22 BrOOkfarmS - Cape Byron DIStIlIery Date August22 A02k
www.agscommercial.net.au d ded locati 10/04/21
J N Lot 5 DP 594645 80 St Helena Road McLoeds Shoot Drawn by CW/MP

. N D ipti Dat N D ipti Dat .
/’\’\\ AGS Commercial Pty Lid ° escription A cte || Notes: Proposed Storage Sheds Floor Plan
) : : L

HEDS-COMMERCIAL-STEE RICHMOND VALLEY BUILDING DESIGN e amended openings. 21i07/21 . -
i amended toilet Incation_added live wall and fire wall limit 22/11/21 Checked by MP | Scale 1:200 ‘ © Copyright

03/08/22 09:30:21




Speedpanel SP78091 system 120/120/120 firewall.
Wall to engineers specification.

Existing Roof T Hebel powerblock wall to run to underside of roof.

Speedpanel SP78091 system 120/120/120 firewall.
Wall to engineers specification.
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‘ glass windows

1
|
I
Painted blockwork Painted hebel blockwork —————m=—
1
\,
\\ —|> -/120/- FRL rated fixed window ')
\\ Open Plan Area
\\
\,
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Speedwall detail 1:10
Modification to development consent e o Seesualstal 10 SP78091
150 5175 177
APPROVED PLAN : u
° 6mm Villaboard
. 78mm Speedpanel 500kg/m* density
L] L] . 20mm air gap
. 64mm steel stud
Modified DA No. 10.2020.86.3 e I—
. 9mm Villaboard
Store Room
timber floor finish
Painted blockwork
Speedpanel SP78091 system 120/120/120 firewall.
Wall to engineers specification. 90mm stud wall - to underside of roof line
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Balustrade to BCA N E
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Note: Blockwork to be sheeted in Colorbond sheeting
matching adjacent wall ——

| 3.5° pitch

B B B '% — | B Roof Level wgr - B B B B B Roof Level wgr B B B B Roof Level wgr

_ 10 6500 6500 6500

E \nos/
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- — 1T ® 7T — — — - - - - - - - - - - -A:197.44m - - - - - - _:103.51m2 - - - —

@ | 2850 2850 2850
B B Floor Level g - B =pE= : = = ' Floor Level g B 7 Floor Level g

5500 0 0 0
Block wall ‘
Front Elevation Shed 1 Rear Elevation Shed 1 Side Elevation Shed 1
1:200 1:200 1:200
—— Meeting room window
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|
— Mezzanine office window RL ‘ ‘ ‘ — RL & 3.5° pitch | RL
.
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2850
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-100 | 5500 | -100 -100
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BYRON SHIRE COUNCIL Block wal
Rear Elevation Shed 2 APPROVED PLAN Front Elevation Shed 2 Side Elevation Shed 2
3 Modified DA No. 10.2020.86.3 2 o )
O I I e O L] L] L] L]
No((e:r“B\ock:(Ork t(|) be"shee(ed in Colorbond sheeting Note: Blockwork to be sheeted in|C'(:Iorbo§d she(elin%
—  matching adjacent wai matohing adjacent wa
3.5° pitch |
_ | 3.5° pitch
N e Roof Level RL rear
_ B | Spe———— a _ _ _ A i . _4 _ _ _ _ _ ’ b 4
_ 6500 7 6400
= © = i
o | 2 8 S g % Window Schedule
o | = : ® | § Mezzanine FFL g S Mezzanine FFL ~gr
_ _ — &%7 L A: 103.92m? _ _ -ﬁ fg eﬁ a g - g ﬂ*‘r | i eﬁ a 9 Mark Description Height Width Material Remarks Sill Height
o 1] 2850 % 8 2850 V1 louvre vents 764 3000 to be confirmed operable 5000
) V2 louvre vents 764 3000 operable 5000
Floor Level v Stage 2 FL v V3 louvre vents 764 3000 operable 5000
— - - — — —— ——————— 9 — V4 louvre vents 764 3000 operable 5000
6800 0 -100 V5 louvre vents 764 3000 operable 5000
V6 louvre vents 764 3000 operable 5000
Block wall 15000 V7 louvre vents 764 3000 operable 5000
Block I V8 louvre vents 764 3000 operable 5000
ock wa 3 V9 louvre vents 764 3000 fixed 500
~ V10 louvre vents 764 3000 fixed 500
V11 louvre vents 764 3000 fixed 500
. : . . 3000 V12 louvre vents 764 3000 fixed 500
Side Elevation A Shed 1 Side Elevation A Shed 2 s e e e 3000 e 200
7 8 V14 louvre vents 764 3000 fixed 500
1:200 1:200 LOUVRE VENT DIMENSIONS V15 louvre vents 764 3000 fixed 500
V16 louvre vents 764 3000 fixed 500
V17 louvre vents 764 3000 fixed 500
V18 970 1640 1130
V20 970 1640 1130
V22 970 1640 1130
V23 970 1640 1000
V24 970 1640 305
Front roof overhand to be 750mm - typ. Grand total: 22
| | Door Schedule
Steel framed roof with colourbond roofing Roof pitch 3.5° RL rear v
- - - - - - - — — = ? - - - - - - - - - — Mark Description Height Width Finish Frame Material Comments Colour Door area
¥ N NS A 6400 D1 920 2040 920 Colorbond Steel Emergency exit door - min. 850 opening with lever action |TBC 1.9 m?
Steel framed trusses —— | H | : handle
. D3 Industrial roller 4500 3600 Colorbond 16.2 m?
Steel framed walls with colourbond cladding ——==— Mezzanine FFL v door
- - - Stage 2 - - - N D4 920 2040 920 Colorbond Emergency exit door - min. 850 opening with lever action 1.9 m?
. 2850 handle
gggzg:nzg?;'ggglg"d LSty D6 Industrial roller  [4500 3600 Colorbond 16.2 m?
\_._ Stage 2 FL v door
- — - — = = — R R S = = - — D8 920 2040 920 Colorbond Emergency exit door - min. 850 opening with lever action 1.9 m?
J__ . ——NatralGL = — -100 handle
e e T T - D11 920 2040 920 Painted Timber Interior 1.9 m?
D12 920 2040 920 Painted Timber Interior 1.9 m?
D13 820 2040 820 Painted Timber Interior 1.7m?
. D14 920 2040 920 1.9 m?
SeCtlon A D17 820 2040 820 1.7 m?
9 D18 820 2040 820 1.7 m?
1:200 D19 920 2040 920 1.9 m?

Grand total: 12

amended building layouts 10/05/20 Lo Project number C19-079
added door schedule 07/07/21 Brookfarms - Cape Byron Distillery

Date August22 A04k
added vents and amended doors 27/07/21 Drawn b PRV
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